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SST Swim Meet 1-16-10 - 1/16/2010

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men
Fredericksburg Christian 108.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te49.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te 50.00 John Paul The Great11.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 111.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te47.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 211.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te43.00

Richmond Christian School 71.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te50.00

Seton School 222.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te39.00

st Michael the Archangel 78.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te50.00

Trinity Episcopal School 118.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te45.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te 49.00 Wakefield Country Day School26.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 75.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te49.00

Fredericksburg Christian 118.00 John Paul The Great16.00

Fredericksburg Christian 101.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team92.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 233.00 Fredericksburg Christian47.00

Fredericksburg Christian 105.00 Richmond Christian School66.00

Seton School 231.00 Fredericksburg Christian51.00

Fredericksburg Christian 116.00 st Michael the Archangel54.00

Trinity Episcopal School 124.00 Fredericksburg Christian74.00

Fredericksburg Christian 116.00 Wakefield Country Day School24.00

Fredericksburg Christian 110.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls58.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 118.00 John Paul The Great16.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 236.00 John Paul The Great6.00

Richmond Christian School 82.00 John Paul The Great16.00

Seton School 240.00 John Paul The Great9.00

st Michael the Archangel 85.00 John Paul The Great16.00

Trinity Episcopal School 130.00 John Paul The Great9.00

Wakefield Country Day School 30.00 John Paul The Great16.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 83.00 John Paul The Great14.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 229.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team49.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 112.00 Richmond Christian School56.00

Seton School 236.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team44.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 115.00 st Michael the Archangel54.00

Trinity Episcopal School 123.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team65.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 114.00 Wakefield Country Day School26.00
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Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 106.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls57.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 236.00 Richmond Christian School31.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 160.00 Seton School152.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 235.00 st Michael the Archangel34.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 201.00 Trinity Episcopal School79.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 234.00 Wakefield Country Day School15.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 236.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls29.00

Seton School 238.00 Richmond Christian School34.00

Richmond Christian School 78.00 st Michael the Archangel68.00

Trinity Episcopal School 129.00 Richmond Christian School44.00

Richmond Christian School 78.00 Wakefield Country Day School30.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 75.00 Richmond Christian School63.00

Seton School 240.00 st Michael the Archangel32.00

Seton School 206.00 Trinity Episcopal School77.00

Seton School 240.00 Wakefield Country Day School14.00

Seton School 237.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls33.00

Trinity Episcopal School 129.00 st Michael the Archangel42.00

st Michael the Archangel 75.00 Wakefield Country Day School30.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 78.00 st Michael the Archangel59.00

Trinity Episcopal School 128.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Trinity Episcopal School 129.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls38.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 76.00 Wakefield Country Day School29.00

Women
Fredericksburg Christian 167.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te37.00

John Paul The Great 131.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te51.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 102.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te49.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 201.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te37.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te 49.00 Richmond Christian School30.00

Seton School 234.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te31.00

st Michael the Archangel 56.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te51.00

Trinity Episcopal School 150.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te35.00

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te 50.00 Wakefield Country Day School30.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 96.00 Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive Te51.00
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Women
Fredericksburg Christian 136.00 John Paul The Great108.00

Fredericksburg Christian 163.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team76.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 195.00 Fredericksburg Christian82.00

Fredericksburg Christian 179.00 Richmond Christian School23.00

Seton School 233.00 Fredericksburg Christian69.00

Fredericksburg Christian 172.00 st Michael the Archangel40.00

Trinity Episcopal School 142.00 Fredericksburg Christian114.00

Fredericksburg Christian 170.00 Wakefield Country Day School32.00

Fredericksburg Christian 155.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls68.00

John Paul The Great 134.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team86.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 199.00 John Paul The Great69.00

John Paul The Great 152.00 Richmond Christian School26.00

Seton School 227.00 John Paul The Great67.00

John Paul The Great 145.00 st Michael the Archangel44.00

Trinity Episcopal School 158.00 John Paul The Great84.00

John Paul The Great 143.00 Wakefield Country Day School32.00

John Paul The Great 114.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls96.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 210.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team55.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 117.00 Richmond Christian School30.00

Seton School 239.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team52.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 111.00 st Michael the Archangel55.00

Trinity Episcopal School 151.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team74.00

Notre Dame Academy Swim Team 113.00 Wakefield Country Day School32.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 102.00 Notre Dame Academy Swim Team95.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 218.00 Richmond Christian School18.00

Seton School 186.00 Paul VI Catholic High School122.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 218.00 st Michael the Archangel28.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 160.00 Trinity Episcopal School121.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 202.00 Wakefield Country Day School32.00

Paul VI Catholic High School 211.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls43.00

Seton School 245.00 Richmond Christian School18.00

st Michael the Archangel 70.00 Richmond Christian School32.00

Trinity Episcopal School 157.00 Richmond Christian School23.00

Richmond Christian School 39.00 Wakefield Country Day School32.00
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Wakefield School Fighting Owls 121.00 Richmond Christian School24.00

Seton School 243.00 st Michael the Archangel30.00

Seton School 201.00 Trinity Episcopal School96.00

Seton School 236.00 Wakefield Country Day School25.00

Seton School 238.50 Wakefield School Fighting Owls42.50

Trinity Episcopal School 158.00 st Michael the Archangel35.00

st Michael the Archangel 68.00 Wakefield Country Day School32.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 116.00 st Michael the Archangel39.00

Trinity Episcopal School 153.00 Wakefield Country Day School28.00

Trinity Episcopal School 155.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls61.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 120.00 Wakefield Country Day School32.00


